Inntekter:

Sal av fiskekort Tysseelva
Sal av skot og duer
Inntekter tevlingar

Sal av jaktkort

Sal av fiskekort
Jegerprgve
Medlemspengar

Tilskot fiskekultivering
Tilskot kurs

Tilskot ungdomsgruppa
Overskot kiosk skytebane
Off.tilskudd
Momskompensasjon
Diverse inntekter
Flagging BKK
Grasrotmidler

Tilskudd jentemidler
Andre midler
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40000
40000
70000
15000
10000
15000
12000

3000
15000
3000
90000
20000
15000

10000

25000
25000
20000

428000

Utgifter:

Elveleige Tysseelva
Kjgp av skot og duer
Utgifter tevlinger
Leige jakterreng
Klekkeri

Utgifter jegerprgve
Baneleige/vegleige
Fiskekultivering/Holmavatnet
Tysseelva
Ungdomsgruppa
Ugifter kurs/mgter
Diverse utgifter

Lavvo

Straum klubbhus
Vedlikehold skytebane
Pamelding stevner
Kvinnegruppa

Utgifter arrangement
Reklame

Vedlikehold veg

Overskudd

27000
80000
20000
15000
10000 v
7000
5000
10000 v/
10000/
30000
20000
30000
10000
8000
30000
6000
15000
20000
5000
20000

50000

428000
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